Texas Keeps Getting Bigger

Lone Star State Counties Lead U.S. in Population Gain

*

Maricopa County, AZ
Clark County, NV
Riverside County, CA
Harris County, TX
Tarrant County, TX
King County, WA
Bexar County, TX
Dallas County, TX
Denton County, TX
Collin County, TX
Hillsborough County, FL
Orange County, FL
Wake County, NC
Fort Bend County, TX

Travis County, TX

* *

Numeric population change

73,650

47,355
36,744
35,939
32,729
32,687
30,831
30,686
27,911
27,150
26,939
25,377
23,060
22,870
22,116
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