Texas Keeps Getting Bigger

Lone Star State Counties Lead U.S. in Population Gain



Maricopa County, AZ		73,650
Clark County, NV	47,35	5
Riverside County, CA	36,744	
Harris County, TX	35,939	
Tarrant County, TX	32,729	
King County, WA	32,687	
Bexar County, TX	30,831	
Dallas County, TX	30,686	
Denton County, TX	27,911	
Collin County, TX	27,150	
lillsborough County, FL	26,939	
Orange County, FL	25,377	
Wake County, NC	23,060	
Fort Bend County, TX	22,870	
Travis County TX	22 116	

